Position

Mayor

Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Mayor

Councilmember

Councilmember

Councilmember

Other Positions Held Employer

Water Board
Commissioner

Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona

Pomona

Pomona

Pomona

Department /
Subdivision

Mayor-Council
Mayor-Council
Mayor-Council
Mayor-Council
Mayor-Council
Mayor-Council
Mayor-Council
Mayor-Council

Mayor-Council

Mayor-Council

Mayor-Council

Total Wages

$27,725
$17,897
$16,000
$13,608
$12,008
$10,048
$9,851
$768
$390

$390
$390

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$3,252
$1,500
$2,940
$7,270
$9,182
$9,182
$1,177
$163
$82

$82
$82



