Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mayor		Pomona	Mayor-Council	\$27,725	\$3,252
Councilmember		Pomona	Mayor-Council	\$17,897	\$1,500
Councilmember		Pomona	Mayor-Council	\$16,000	\$2,940
Councilmember		Pomona	Mayor-Council	\$13,608	\$7,270
Councilmember		Pomona	Mayor-Council	\$12,008	\$9,182
Councilmember		Pomona	Mayor-Council	\$10,048	\$9,182
Councilmember		Pomona	Mayor-Council	\$9,851	\$1,177
Mayor		Pomona	Mayor-Council	\$768	\$163
Councilmember	Water Board Commissioner	Pomona	Mayor-Council	\$390	\$82
Councilmember		Pomona	Mayor-Council	\$390	\$82
Councilmember		Pomona	Mayor-Council	\$390	\$82